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CITY OF SAN ANTONIO
P.O BOX 839966 

'-AN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78283-3966 

St. Mary's University of San Antonio 
Academic Library 
St. Mary's University 
1 Camino Santa Maria 
San Antonio, Texas 78284 

Gentlemen: 

In reference to your letter dated June 16, 1980, the following 

reports are submitted as historical and reference material.  

Monthly Permit Report 

Monthly Board of Adjustment & Historic Report 

If I can be of further service to you, please contact me.  

Sincerely, 

-- Gene Camargo, Director of 
Building Inspections

GC/bp 

Attachments

''A N EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER''



* CE1/3700 *

BUILDING RESIDENCES 

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL 
DUPLEX RESIDENTIAL 
MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL 

:::SUBTOTAL ::BUILDINGS:: 

ADD: :ALTER & >REPAIR. RES: 
GARAGES AND CARPORTS 
SWIMMING POOLS - RES 
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS RES 
ADD, ALTER & REPAIR COMML 
GARAGES AND SERVICE STA: 
SWIMMING:POOLS COMML:<.  
ACCESSORY BLDGS:COMME 
MOTELS, TOURIST COURTS, CABINS 
STORES/MERCANTILE BLDGS 
OFFICES/BANKS/PROF BLDGS 
CHURCH/RELIGIOUS BLDGS : 
SCHOOLS/EDUCATIONAL 8LDGS 
AMUSEMENT/RECREATIONAL BLDGS 
HOSPITALS/INSTITUTIONAL BLDGS 
INDUSTRIAL CONSTRUCTION 
WAREHOUSES 
CONST - OTHER THAN BUILDINGS 
FENCES 
ROOFS 
PUBLIC BUILDINGS 
MOVING

HEATING - AIR COND 

PLUMBING::.  
GAS PLUI4BING 
SEWER PLUMBING.........  

SUBTOTAL PLUMBING 

ELECTRICAL 
SIGN 

SUBTOTAL ELECTRICAL: 

SIDEWALK::" "" : >::::: _:<

NUMBER".  
PERMITS.-.  

.069

CITY OF SAN ANTONIO BUILDING AND ZONING 
FOR MONTH OF JUNE 1991 

NUMBER ... VALUATION :F E

1 
15 
21 

496- 9 

1 

4

FAMILY ES: 

-969

ES

-5-eq-e&.77.e - -te 8 ;.e

1, 100.  
180,288 
52,560 

+99-eO59+ I9$ J 
8 ,750 

14 ,581 
6 ,720 

100,900 

442 ,000 

673,496

17 .25 
1,315.75 
507.15 

66.25 
108 .25.  
52. 25 

484.45 

893 ,65 

2,060.90,

S20 ,000 143.,25 
53: 1,084:50 

11 937-.00 
24 1,070.00

334 16,869.55 

-46 $ f 3 ,302 .65

9 .. ../,9 26.,559.45 

129 5,:41,52 
'94 933 tse-.6-+*ef/ d-i
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ICE1/3700 * 

TRENCH 
SUBTOTAL SIDEWALK / TRENCH

OVERALL TOTALS

CITY OF. SAN ANTONIO BUILDING AND ZONING 07/01/91 
FOR MONTH OF JUNE 1991 

NBER N::::UMBER :: VALUATION................FEE 
PERMIS FAILIE 

22 550.00 
12e44UT t l114

-9-36+3S&A 96 f 9-'&s4/54 Ot* 2-9e-3-t

PAGE 2



..............UILDING INSPE.TIONS DEPARTMENT 07/01/91.PAGE.1

OWNES 

CENTEX CUSTOMHOE 
ROLLING OAKS THEATER 

SONY MICROELECTRONICS 
SUMMIT MAN.GMT .....  
CITY..OF.SA/OCC.LOAD 

KILN........C.ON .ST ..........NC..  
KELLER.............MART ....IN .....  
KELLER............MARTIN ........  
TEXAS......BEVERAGE........PACKE...  
ST...... UDE..... .H...R...H ......L ....  

SENTERRA ...DEVELOPMENT.

BUILDINGS$1Q0, 000 AN OVER 

JUNE 1991 

HOUSE STREET NAME BLDG
NO.  

06909 

00001: 

05063 

00600 

01047 

02503 

00112

MILL ROCK .RD ...  

N FM 1604, E 
SONY .,PLACE 
LOOP.......410......NW ..  
MARKET...........ST .......  
SAN......PEDRO...........V .  
MILITARY..........DR....SE..  
LOO.........410 .......NW ..  
DIRECTOR..............DR ..  

PEANETST E

SUITE PLAN
..... ................... . .....  

........ ......................  ................................  

.................................  

................................  ...............................  

................................  ................................  .............................  

..............................  ................................  

2063 

...... ....................... ..  ...... ... .... .....  .................... ............  ........................ .....  .................................  ............................  

::::::.::::.:: 
..............................

337

PERMIT 
DATE 

05/03/91 

06/03/91 

06/03/91 
06/04/91 

06/04/91 

06/05/91 

08/05/ 91: 

06/05/91 

06/05/91 

06/07/91 

06/10/91 

06/10/9

N.....  
4908......  
......9 R ..  
... ..... ..  

10805......  

...........  

418 
1338.......  
.1 . ....3 .

VALUATION 

$ 146,835 

$ 520 ,000 

$ 1,0000 

S 350,00 

$ 180,000 

. 35,000 

$ 125,000 

$ 150 ,00 

$ 805,000

CONTRACTOR/WORK DESCRIPTION 

CENTEX CUSTOM HOMES 493-0034 
SIN FAM RES OK ER NO FENCE 
INCORE INC. 494-7721 
IN T :::COMP :::LS/THEATRE/OK CE 
SONY :8 47-8101.  

.INT REMODEL/OKTL/LOAQ 0CC 28 
LANDMARK ORGANIZATION/474 972 
FDN.ONLY FOR FUT.THEATER/OK P 
DESIGN &GEN/828 6360 
REM..BLDG.: FOR..PARK ... RANGER HDQT 
KIL N,'NC/(713:)367:-72.11: 
MI:NOCR: REMOQEL/K ROGER OROC QTR 
TH KELLER-MARTIN ORG./341577 
INT.REM/AUTO PARTS CLUB/RP 
THE KELLER-MARTIN ROG./341577 
INT.REM/AUTO PARTS CLUB/RP 
TEXAS ::BE V ERAGE :P ACKERS /OC:L 3 
WAREOUSEAOTO 

LARIAT ::CQENTRACTORS/52O--3931..  
MULTI-PURPOSE ASSEMBLY-CHURCH 
JAMES MARTINSON GEN/496 5812 
INT COMPL/LSE SP/BANKING OFF/

08/10/9 1875338 PARKWAYi PAZAINC 

06/10/91 875345 SOUTH TEXAS CARDIOLOGY 

06/11/91 .87 3348 ...FIETATE.XAS......  

06/11/91 875678 DIVON NORTH COND.ASSOC 

06/12/91 876245 SAN ANTONIO SSP/B2&B 

08O/.12/ 91":878408::COPP-ER'FIELDATS 

06/13/91 875645 ORION PARTNERS 

06/13/91 875655 ORION CONST. SERV. /O

07731 BROADWAY $ 185,278 BELDON ROOFING/341 3100 
RE-ROOF BLDGS A THRU H/NO STR 

09150 HUEBNER RD 29245 $ 1,600,000 CRG CONST RESOURCE GROUP 

03816 BINZ ENGLEMAN 1158 1208G $. 122000 ORION CONST/525 8500 
INT. COMPL. /WAREHOUSE-TELE. EQU 

03802 BINZ ENGLEMAN 102 $ 377,000 ORION CONST SERV.INC/525 8500 
:::..................... ::::::::::::I NT ... MPL/QF /WHS /TEL .Q I

PERMIT: 
NO.  

872618 

87285B 

872758B 

873708 

873871 

873928 

873945 

874135.  

874688 

874995

................  ..............  ................  

........ .......  ......... .....  ................  

100

*"C E 1:/: 1 0 :* : Q 7 1. -....... PAGE...



PERMIT OWNER 
NO, 

876778 NORTHSIDE I. S.OD.: 

87798B WHITE CONCRETE

PERMIT 
DATE 

06/13/91 

06/17/91 

06/18/91 

06/19/91 

06/:19/91: 

06/20/91 

06/20/91 

06/24/91 

06/25/91 

06/25/91 

06/25/91 

06/25/91 

06/26/91 

06/27/91.  

06/27/91 

06/27/91 

06/27/91 

06/28/91E

NCNB 

QUADR UCI'NA:ITALI.. '.AND 
NORTHSIIDE ISD 

HUMANA, INC.  

GREAT AMERICA 

*CITY OF SAN ANTONIO 

DENTON DEVELOPMENT

881078 FROST BANK

8as A2tL ER . BALUSEK 

881918 DON CRAIGHEAD HMS 

882368 *SAHA

JUNE 1991 

HOUSE STREET NAME BLDG SUITE PLAN 
NO. NO. NO. NO 

05700 HEMPHILL DR :968 

11589 IH 35 N 01618

00112 PECAN ST E 

0484:1FREDSB:G : :RD : 
..............WHITE.. ......TAIL .....  
01310.......MC...CULL.....UGH.....AV.  
0 8 0 00............. .......10 ......W.  
10311.........W ....TM .....R ..........  
00063.........L ....NG .....F ....RD ..

00100 HOUSTON ST W

00015 HILLINGDON 

:01215 FAIR A

VALUATION.

!# . i< ; :: >'::: >::. RAGE. 2 
. .................. .................... ...... ...  ... ........ ...... ...... ......  ... ............... .................. ............  . .. . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

................................ .. .. . ..... ...  .. ...................................... .. ...... ...........  .. . . . . . . .. . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . .. . . . . .  ............... .......... . . . .. . . . . . .. . . . . . . . .. .  
. . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. .. . . . . .. . . . . . .. . . . . . . .  ......................................... .... ..... ....... ..... .  .................................  . .. . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. .  ......................... ..... ...............  ................................ ... ............. .........  . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . .  .. . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . .  

CQ [TI Ac 't R ORK DES RI.PT 101 .  
............................................. ........... ........

FDN ONLY FOR FUT.OFFICE BLDG.  
1386G $ 149,950 CONSTRUCTORS & ASSOC.558-8181 

I NT .COMP. 5TH .F L OK AR LOAD# 10 
::::::1383G $ :10000ET OT R~O/2 785 

SNTM L. ?L /SESTNT/LD.:228 
1348 $.1,63,000 KENCON QNST/LAD 72+480=552 

KINDERGRD./ADMIN.ADDN.&REMODE 
1313G $ 580,097 KEEPER CO. INC. 271-2369 

INT REM 1ST,2ND,6TH FLS AND 
700 1320G $ 100,000 GREATCMERICA:CO.:344-9200 

I;NI'COMP/O'F: USE /OKCC/OQCC 47 
1878 $ 000,000 C.M.!C. ASS O/N0CC LD .ON PE 

NEW AIR CARGO FACILITY/OK PO 
5778 $ 102,400 GREAT OAKS CUSTOM HMS 496-730 

SIN FAM RES OK ER NO FENCE 
5178 $ 147500 SMITHS BETTER .UILT/349 3795 

BAPTZ$T CHX:DRENS N0ME/CC, 16 
5188 $ 147,600 SMITH'S BETTER BUILT/349 3795 

BAPTIST HILDRENS HM/OCC. L 
1394G $ 125,000 DESIGN TECH/377 3203 

INT.COMPL./OFF./.18TH FL/OCCI5 
1391G $ 240,000 BARTLETT COCKE CONST655-1031 

INT:WK/IST FOROK :T:L/OCC#24 
:4 $ 200:,00 BARTLETT COCKECON$TR.5. 0 31 

INT COM/IST: LR ONLY/OCC#188 
1768 $ 100,900 FUTURE PROPERTIES 494-4000 

NEW CLUBHSE,STORE,OFFICE OKPO 
5578 $ 113,575 DON CRAIGHEAD/493 5353 

. STORY SIN FAN RES/CABANA/FE 
$ 1,195,792 KUNZ CON$TR 344-6247~ 

REPLACE EXTERIOR VENEER OK P0

NO. OF PERMITS: 40 $ 18,825,581

87868B 

87871B 

:$792B 

87930B 

880090 
8805586 

88080B

," J

GRAND TOTAL:



CITY OF SAN ANTONIO 

Interdepartment Correspondence Sheet 

TO: Gene Camargo, Director of Building Inspections 

FROM: Jose A. Gomez, Planner I 

COPIESTO: Josephine A. Garza, Services Administrator for Office Operations 

SUBJECT: MONTHLY REPORT - JUNE , 1991

Date JULY 1, 1991

During the month of June there were 16 cases processed for 
hearings to the Board of Adjustment (*) with two on a non
fee basis for a total of $3,500.00.  

For the same period in June, the Board of Adjustment acted 
on 13 cases: 9 were granted, 2 were denied, 2 were postponed.  

*(I}Cases A-91-79, A-91-80- processed -for-San Antonio- Housing-
Authority.

FEES COLLECTED, June, 1991 $3,500.00

V4ose A. Gom z, Planner I



CITY OF SAN ANTONIO 

Interdeportment Correspondence Sheet 

TO: Josephine Garza- As-i t-nt DirAr; Rii ngs Inspectione pt .  

FROM: Renee Pomper, Historic Preservation Offire 

COPIESTQ: (3) Bernadet te Pruski (1 File 

SUBJECT: Monthly Report for the month;offunp_1991 

Date June 26, 1991 

There were.a total of fifty-two (52) cases heard by the 
Historic Review Board during the month of June 1991.  

Forty-Three (43) cases were approved; five (5) of which 
had stipulations, six-(6) were postponed, two (2) were 
withdrawn, one (1) was a discussion.  

No revenue was collected.  

RP:rp -_._ 
__ 

Renee Pomper, Historic Pres. Off.


